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D I S T A N C I A S

DISTANCIAS DEL

AEROPUERTO INTERNACIONAL
DE SAN JOSÉ DEL CABO (SJD)

1. CABO SAN LUCAS

2. SAN JOSÉ DEL CABO

3. CABO DEL ESTE

4. SOL DE MAYO

5. EL TRIUNFO

6. TODOS SANTOS 

0:45 min.

0:25 min.

1:30 Hrs.

1:00 Hr.

2:00 Hrs.

1:15 Hrs.
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MAR DE CORTÉS

OCÉANO PACÍFICO

SJD - CABO DEL ESTE

1 h 30 min       78.5 km

4
SJD - SOL DE MAYO

1 h 00 min       55.5 km

SJD - SAN JOSÉ DEL CABO

0 h 25 min       12.2 km

SJD - TODOS SANTOS

1 h 15 min       110 km

SJD - CABO SAN LUCAS

0 h 45 min       49.9 km
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SJD - EL TRIUNFO

2 h 00 min       122 km

SJD


